
AGENDA DATE: 1/31/08 
VENDOR NAME:  ATC/MHMR 
AMENDMENT NO. 2 

Contract Summary 
 
Description    Action     Amount 
 
Original Contract   12-Month contract, with possible $423,000 

Extension options with Council’s  
Approval.   

 
Amendment No. 1  4-Month extension of services  $140,000 
 
Proposed Amendment No. 2    2-Month extension of services  $  70,000
 
Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount   $633,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 


